6670 185th Avenue Northeast, Redmond, WA 98052 USA • Tel: 425.869.8400 • Fax: 425.869.8445 • www.alerton.com
Page 1 of 2	 LTBT-MSET Rev. 0005
© Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved. Alerton is a registered trademark of Honeywell.
BACtalk® Microset™
Wall Sensor
Features and highlights
•	 Versatile
Occupant can view room and outside

80 (26.7) 9,297
85 (29.4) 8,250
Ordering Information
Item number	 Description
MS-1010-BT	 One-speed BACtalk Microset wall sensor
MS-1010H-BT	 One-speed BACtalk Microset wall sensor with
RH sensor
MS-1030-BT	 Three-speed BACtalk Microset wall sensor
MS-1030H-BT	 Three-speed BACtalk Microset wall sensor
with RH sensor
Temperature Resistance
90°F (32.2°C) 7,333 Ohms
95 (35.0) 6,530